
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Motion authorizing the approval of Change Order No. 1 with Jhabores Construction Company, Inc.,
Corpus Christi, Texas, for the installation of a wastewater main crossing under Crosstown
Expressway at Holly Road, located in Council District 3, in a total amount of $170,108.24, with FY
2022 funding available from the Wastewater Fund.

File #: 21-1305, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 8/15/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

